Course Name

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics
Biological Engineering

Biological Engineering

Biological Science

Biological Science

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Engineering Design(Dual Degree)
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science ( ST
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
173
661
503
38
218
1057
1566
1325
1691
291
851
401
648
5

68
39
297
998
979
908
1429
150
458
629
1339
770
139
1149

Closing Rank
478
661
503
83
218
1090
1566
1359
1691
617
895
522
652
29
68
149
336
1133
979
1022
1429
369
715
784
1339
1056
139
1149



