IIT Madras JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST CATEGORY				
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	173	478
Aerospace Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	661	661
Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)	ST	Gender-Neutral	503	503
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics	ST	Gender-Neutral	38	83
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	218	218
Biological Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1057	1090
Biological Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1566	1566
Biological Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1325	1359
Biological Science	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1691	1691
Chemical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	291	617
Chemical Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	851	895
Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	401	522
Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	648	652
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	5	29
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68	68
Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	39	149
Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	297	336
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)	ST	Gender-Neutral	998	1133
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	979	979
Engineering Physics	ST	Gender-Neutral	908	1022
Engineering Physics	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1429	1429
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	150	369
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	458	715
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	629	784
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1339	1339
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	770	1056
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139	139
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1149	1149